ECOFORM - FWC
OUTDOOR SITE & AREA
© 2014 Koninklijke Philips N.V.  All rights reserved.
G200-047  01/15  page 1 of 10  www.philips.com/luminaires
PHILIPS GARDCO, LED SITE & AREA LUMINAIRE, ECOFORM
The Philips Gardco EcoForm with FWC Certification features amber
LEDs combined combined with special shielding, making it a wildlife
friendly lighting solution. EcoForm features a compact, low profile

MS-A-120V   120V input - Motion Sensor for MR50 or APD-MRO
MS-A-277V	 277V input - Motion Sensor for MR50 or APD-MRO
Ordering guide - EcoForm with FWC Shielding
AM
Prefix Mounting Optics LED Array
& LED
Wattage
LED
Selection
Voltage Finish Options Shielding
ECF
EcoForm Standard
Luminaire
ECF-DIM
EcoForm with
0-10V Dimming
ECF-APD1
EcoForm with Auto
Profile Dimming
ECF-MR502
EcoForm with Motion
Response at 50% low
Pole mounted sensor
ECF-APD-MRO2
EcoForm with Auto
Profile Dimming and
Motion Response
Override
Pole mounted sensor
ECF-MRI2,3,10
EcoForm with Motion
Response at 50% low
Luminaire mounted sensor
ECF-APD-MRI2,3,10
EcoForm with Auto
Profile Dimming with
Motion Response
Override
Luminaire mounted sensor
1		  Single
2		  2@180
2@90	 2@90
3		  3@90
3@120	3@120
4		  4@90
WS	 Wall mount
		  including
		  Surface
		  conduit
		  Rear entry
		  permitted
MA	 Mast Arm
		  Fitter
		  (requires
		  2-3/8" O.D.
		  Mast Arm)
3	 Type 3
4	 Type 4
5	 Type 5
350mA
30LA-3235

© 2014 Koninklijke Philips N.V.  All rights reserved.
G200-047  01/15  page 7 of 10  www.philips.com/luminaires
Ordering guide - EcoForm with LimeLight Wireless Controls
AM FWC
Prefix Mounting Optics LED Array
& LED
Wattage
LED
Selection
Voltage Finish Options Shielding
ECF-LLC2
ECF with Limelight wireless
technology. Controller pod
attached to luminaire arm and
includes radio, photocell and
motion sensor with #2 lens
for 8-15’ mounting heights.
ECF-LLC3
ECF with Limelight wireless
technology. Controller pod
attached to luminaire arm and
includes radio, photocell and
motion sensor with #3 lens
for 15-25’ mounting heights.
ECF-LLC4
ECF with Limelight wireless
technology. Controller pod
attached to luminaire arm and
includes radio, photocell and
motion sensor with #4 lens
for 25-40’ mounting heights.
1		  Single
2		  2@180
2@90	 2@90
3		  3@90
3@120	3@120
4		  4@90
WS	 Wall mount
		  including
		  Surface
		  conduit
		  Rear entry
		  permitted
MA	 Mast Arm
		  Fitter
		  (requires
		  2-3/8" O.D.
		  Mast Arm)
3	 Type 3
4	 Type 4
5	 Type 5
350mA
30LA-3235
40LA-4835
50LA-6435
AM
Amber
UNV
120-277V
120
208
240
277
BRP	 Bronze
		  Paint
BLP	 Black
		  Paint
WP	 White
		  Paint
NP		 Natural
		  Paint
OC	 Optional